
2018 Baseball
Date Opponent Place
Friday, March 23                             DuBois Central                                        HOME

Thursday, March 29   Galeton                                                      Away

Tuesday, April 3                               Elk County Catholic HOME     

Friday, April 6    Otto Eldred HOME

Saturday, April 7                              Bradford                                         HOME  (Noon)

Tuesday, April 10    Port Allegany                                           Away

Thursday, April 12             Smethport      HOME

Friday, April 13 Brockway                  HOME  
  
Monday, April 16                               Open (was NP)                                         Away

Wednesday, April 18            Oswayo Valley      HOME

Tuesday, April 24   Coudersport HOME

Thursday, April 26                        Port Allegany                                           HOME

Thursday, May 3   Smethport Away

Monday, May 7                                OPEN (was NP)                                       HOME

Tuesday, May 8   Oswayo Valley Away

Friday, May 11   Galeton HOME

Monday, May 14   Otto Eldred Away

Tuesday, May 15   Coudersport Away


